

BID SUMMARY

New York Creek Trail East - Phase 2E Project

Contract No. 2899
 Project No. 72308
 Project Types Pedestrial Trail

Begin Advertisement: 6/6/2018
 Bid Opening: 6/27/2018
 Anticipated Award: 7/17/2018

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		McCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		R.A. NEMETZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	72007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$21,516.00	\$21,516.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
2	80050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,393.00	\$1,393.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00
3	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,070.00	\$10,070.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,880.00	\$4,880.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,329.00	\$2,329.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,742.00	\$5,742.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
5	120090A	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,331.00	\$1,331.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,465.00	\$4,465.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,622.00	\$15,622.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,539.00	\$25,539.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$37,850.00	\$37,850.00
7	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	SWD	420	\$ 10.00	\$4,200.00	\$32.00	\$13,440.00	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$35.00	\$14,700.00	\$53.00	\$22,260.00	\$12.50	\$5,250.00	\$65.00	\$27,300.00
8	130100	JOBSITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$93,445.00	\$93,445.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$85,100.00	\$85,100.00
9	130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,626.00	\$9,626.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00
10	130310	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$172.00	\$516.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
11	130320	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00	\$282.00	\$846.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$478.00	\$1,434.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
12	130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$554.00	\$554.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$638.00	\$638.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
13	141000A	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	1005	\$ 3.10	\$3,115.50	\$3.00	\$3,015.00	\$5.00	\$5,025.00	\$6.00	\$6,030.00	\$6.00	\$6,030.00	\$5.00	\$5,025.00	\$10.00	\$10,050.00
14	141000B	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE FROG)	LF	505	\$ 12.00	\$6,060.00	\$11.00	\$5,555.00	\$20.00	\$10,100.00	\$23.00	\$11,615.00	\$21.00	\$10,605.00	\$20.00	\$10,100.00	\$30.00	\$15,150.00
15	141001	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,257.00	\$11,257.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
16	149004A	PREPARE FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,257.00	\$1,257.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
17	170103	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$32,502.00	\$32,502.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$87,780.00	\$87,780.00
18	170103A	REMOVE TREES (TRUNK COUNT)	EA	105	\$ 750.00	\$78,750.00	\$338.00	\$35,490.00	\$400.00	\$42,000.00	\$350.00	\$36,750.00	\$450.00	\$47,250.00	\$765.00	\$80,325.00	\$610.00	\$64,050.00
19	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	132	\$ 45.00	\$5,940.00	\$268.00	\$35,376.00	\$325.00	\$42,900.00	\$80.00	\$10,560.00	\$450.00	\$59,400.00	\$425.00	\$56,100.00	\$205.00	\$27,060.00
20	192003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE)	CY	108	\$ 340.00	\$36,720.00	\$119.00	\$12,852.00	\$300.00	\$32,400.00	\$155.00	\$16,740.00	\$325.00	\$35,100.00	\$275.00	\$29,700.00	\$308.00	\$33,264.00
21	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	LS	121	\$ 125.00	\$15,125.00	\$179.00	\$21,659.00	\$175.00	\$21,175.00	\$200.00	\$24,200.00	\$200.00	\$24,200.00	\$275.00	\$33,275.00	\$250.00	\$30,250.00
22	198010	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	1700	\$ 86.00	\$146,200.00	\$34.00	\$57,800.00	\$95.00	\$161,500.00	\$85.00	\$144,500.00	\$80.00	\$136,000.00	\$125.00	\$212,500.00	\$150.00	\$255,000.00
23	210280	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL (BLANKET)	SQFT	160	\$ 3.10	\$496.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$4.00	\$640.00	\$4.00	\$640.00	\$4.00	\$640.00	\$3.70	\$592.00	\$11.00	\$1,760.00
24	210350	FIBER ROLL	LF	700	\$ 3.60	\$2,520.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.25	\$2,975.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$3.80	\$2,660.00	\$6.00	\$4,200.00
25	210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	26650	\$ 0.34	\$9,061.00	\$0.30	\$7,995.00	\$0.35	\$9,327.50	\$0.35	\$9,327.50	\$0.32	\$8,528.00	\$0.30	\$7,995.00	\$0.40	\$10,660.00
26	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	34	\$ 225.00	\$7,650.00	\$718.00	\$24,412.00	\$725.00	\$24,650.00	\$550.00	\$18,700.00	\$230.00	\$7,820.00	\$400.00	\$13,600.00	\$880.00	\$29,920.00
27	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3	\$ 440.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,035.00	\$3,105.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,110.00	\$3,330.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00
28	510051	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING	CY	28	\$ 2,200.00	\$61,600.00	\$814.00	\$22,792.00	\$1,150.00	\$32,200.00	\$775.00	\$21,700.00	\$625.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$30,800.00	\$1,245.00	\$34,860.00
29	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	96	\$ 640.00	\$61,440.00	\$1,099.00	\$105,504.00	\$1,300.00	\$124,800.00	\$2,190.00	\$210,240.00	\$2,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$124,800.00	\$2,345.00	\$225,120.00
30	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	CY	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,335.00	\$2,670.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,710.00	\$5,420.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00
31	520102	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	LB	9704	\$ 2.00	\$19,408.00	\$3.00	\$29,112.00	\$3.00	\$29,112.00	\$2.50	\$24,260.00	\$3.00	\$29,112.00	\$2.50	\$24,260.00	\$6.50	\$63,076.00

BID SUMMARY

New York Creek Trail East - Phase 2E Project

Contract No. 2899
 Project No. 72308
 Project Types Pedestrial Trail

Begin Advertisement: 6/6/2018
 Bid Opening: 6/27/2018
 Anticipated Award: 7/17/2018

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		McCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		R.A. NEMETZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
32	550203A	FURNISH AND INSTALL PREFABRICATED STEEL BRIDGE	LS	1	\$ 105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$214,095.00	\$214,095.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$233,000.00	\$233,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$218,900.00	\$218,900.00
33	641101A	12" PLASTIC PIPE (SMOOTH INTERIOR)	LF	43	\$ 220.00	\$9,460.00	\$67.00	\$2,881.00	\$225.00	\$9,675.00	\$185.00	\$7,955.00	\$150.00	\$6,450.00	\$300.00	\$12,900.00	\$320.00	\$13,760.00
34	721015	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B)	CY	57	\$ 460.00	\$26,220.00	\$170.00	\$9,690.00	\$325.00	\$18,525.00	\$225.00	\$12,825.00	\$222.00	\$12,654.00	\$400.00	\$22,800.00	\$235.00	\$13,395.00
35	721028	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 2, METHOD B)	CY	181	\$ 360.00	\$65,160.00	\$220.00	\$39,820.00	\$225.00	\$40,725.00	\$225.00	\$40,725.00	\$210.00	\$38,010.00	\$400.00	\$72,400.00	\$200.00	\$36,200.00
36	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	728	\$ 4.00	\$2,912.00	\$12.00	\$8,736.00	\$10.00	\$7,280.00	\$7.50	\$5,460.00	\$5.75	\$4,186.00	\$18.00	\$13,104.00	\$11.00	\$8,008.00
37	730070	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SQFT	24	\$ 125.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$46.00	\$1,104.00	\$90.00	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
38	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	CY	3	\$ 1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,059.00	\$9,177.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$604.00	\$1,812.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
39	731623A	MINOR CONCRETE (PCC RAMP)-BIKE TRAIL	CY	43	\$ 1,020.00	\$43,860.00	\$1,337.00	\$57,491.00	\$1,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$53,750.00	\$470.00	\$20,210.00	\$1,200.00	\$51,600.00	\$1,850.00	\$79,550.00
40	731840	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER)	CY	3	\$ 2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,402.00	\$4,206.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$370.00	\$1,110.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00
41	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON & STEEL	LB	239	\$ 4.00	\$956.00	\$3.00	\$717.00	\$8.00	\$1,912.00	\$8.00	\$1,912.00	\$3.00	\$717.00	\$50.00	\$11,950.00	\$6.00	\$1,434.00
42	780433A	PAINT CURB (2-COAT, RED)	LF	190	\$ 12.00	\$2,280.00	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$6.00	\$1,140.00
43	800002A	WOOD FENCE (SPLIT RAIL)	LF	100	\$ 75.00	\$7,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$83.00	\$8,300.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$96.00	\$9,600.00
44	820420	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
45	820760	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080'-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	44	\$ 45.00	\$1,980.00	\$17.00	\$748.00	\$15.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$27.00	\$1,188.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$20.00	\$880.00
46	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	9	\$ 450.00	\$4,050.00	\$332.00	\$2,988.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$375.00	\$3,375.00
47	820900	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$450.00	\$167.00	\$167.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
48	833088A	FURNISH AND INSTALL TUBULAR STEEL RAILING	LS	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$38,831.00	\$38,831.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$54,875.00	\$54,875.00
49	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	417	\$ 12.00	\$5,004.00	\$2.00	\$834.00	\$5.00	\$2,085.00	\$3.00	\$1,251.00	\$4.00	\$1,668.00	\$5.00	\$2,085.00	\$5.00	\$2,085.00
50	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	135	\$ 35.00	\$4,725.00	\$11.00	\$1,485.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00	\$13.00	\$1,755.00	\$14.00	\$1,890.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$20.00	\$2,700.00
51	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$43,743.00	\$43,743.00	\$113,700.00	\$113,700.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$124,000.00	\$124,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00
TOTAL						\$976,862.50		\$1,036,147.00		\$1,137,441.50		\$1,174,650.50		\$1,252,680.00		\$1,376,856.00		\$1,684,557.00